The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: DEV TRAVEL EXPENSES 2024 2024-09-01 to 2024-09-30

Settled
2024-09-01
2024-09-16
2024-09-20
2024-09-24
2024-09-24

Description
PREVIOUS BALANCE
UNITED AIRLINE UA ABCDEF
BREEZE AIRWAYS
RAZ*IndiGo Gu
United Airlines
WITHDRAWN: $946.67. DEPOSITED: $0.00.

ID

txn MNHJApn
txn 66HZqqW
txn PVHKrkx
txn r'YH46Rg

Amount

-$467.65
-$229.00
-$2.05
-$247.97

Balance
$12,195.76
$11,728.11
$11,499.11
$11,497.06
$11,249.09
$11,249.09

Dev Travel Expenses 2024 is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-
2908499. The above transactions are from Dev Travel Expenses 2024's restricted-fund provided by The Hack

Foundation.




