

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: DEV TRAVEL EXPENSES 2024 2024-09-01 to 2024-09-30

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2024-09-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$12,195.76
2024-09-16	UNITED AIRLINE UA ABCDEF	txn_MNHJApn	-\$467.65	\$11,728.11
2024-09-20	BREEZE AIRWAYS	txn_66HZqqW	-\$229.00	\$11,499.11
2024-09-24	RAZ*IndiGo Gu	txn_PVHKrkx	-\$2.05	\$11,497.06
2024-09-24	United Airlines	txn_rYH46Rg	-\$247.97	\$11,249.09
	WITHDRAWN: \$946.67. DEPOSITED: \$0.00.			\$11,249.09

Dev Travel Expenses 2024 is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from Dev Travel Expenses 2024's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.